
Spirit Gear Order Form
New spirit gear is available!  Each student is given their first spirit
shirt from the Home and School Association.  Please use this order
form to order additional spirit shirts and gear for your students,
families, and friends!  Complete the order form and return it to 
your child's classroom or to the office along with your payment.  We
will notify you when your items arrive or send them home with your
child.  Thank you!

Description Price (ea) Qty Total Price
YXS YS YM YL

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

YXS YS YM YL 2XL 3XL 4XL

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

YXS YS YM YL

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

YXS YS YM YL

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

3mo 6mo 12mo 24mo

TOTAL

Parent's Name
Office Use Only

Child's Name Date: 
Amount:

Class/Teacher Check #:
Cash: 

Phone Number
Email Address

Zip Hoodie - Youth

Zip Hoodie - Adult (2XL-$32,3XL-$34,4XL-$36)

Onsie

Grocery Tote

30.00$    

30.00$    

9.00$       

10.00$    

Size
Spirit Shirt - T-Shirt - Youth

Spirit Shirt - T-Shirt - Adult (2XL-$12,3XL-$14,4XL-$16)

Polo - (2XL-$18,3XL-$20,4XL-$22)

Hoodie - Youth

10.00$    

10.00$    

16.00$    

25.00$    

Hoodie - Adult (2XL-$27,3XL-$29,4XL-$31)

Polo - Youth 16.00$    

25.00$    


