

Spirit Gear Order Form

New spirit gear is available! Each student is given their first spirit shirt from the Home and School Association. Please use this order form to order additional spirit shirts and gear for your students, families, and friends! Complete the order form and return it to your child's classroom or to the office along with your payment. We will notify you when your items arrive or send them home with your child. Thank you!

Description	Pri	ce (ea)	Size							Qty	Total Price
Spirit Shirt - T-Shirt - Youth	\$	10.00	YXS	YS	YM	YL					
Spirit Shirt - T-Shirt - Adult (2XL-\$12,3XL-\$14,4XL-\$16)	\$	10.00	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL		
Polo - Youth	\$	16.00	YXS	YS	YM	YL					
Polo - (2XL-\$18,3XL-\$20,4XL-\$22)	\$	16.00	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL		
Hoodie - Youth	\$	25.00	YXS	YS	YM	YL					
Hoodie - Adult (2XL-\$27,3XL-\$29,4XL-\$31)	\$	25.00	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL		
Zip Hoodie - Youth	\$	30.00	YXS	YS	YM	YL					
Zip Hoodie - Adult (2XL-\$32,3XL-\$34,4XL-\$36)	\$	30.00	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL		
Onsie	\$	9.00	3mo	6mo	12mo	24mo					
Grocery Tote	\$	10.00									
										TOTAL	
Parent's Name											
Child's Name									Date		
Class/Teacher									Amo	:k #:	
Phone Number									Cash	:	
Fmail Address											